High temperature datalogger
IC1T - Range : -20..135°C
- Protection : IP68
- Full range accuracy : +/-0,1°C
- Memory capacity : 14.000 readings
- Body dimensions : dia.  25 x 40 mm
- Body material : AISI316
- Weight : 47 grs

any PC and always the latest version.
ICON INNOVACION S.L. reserves the right to make aesthetic or functional modifications without prior notice .
Ordering guide
Model Measurement
1T : 1 Temperature channel
Temperature range
S : -20..135°C
Sensor diameter
3 : 3 mm
Sensor Length
015 : 15 mm
025 : 25 mm
050 : 50 mm
130 : 130 mm
IC 1T S 3 025
Example: IC-1T-S-3-025
1 temperature channel Icontrack, range 0..135°C with
a dia. 3x25mm sensor
Accesories
90001 : High temp. 3V battery for the IC1T
90101 : Interface + IconLOG Software
ICON INNOVACION S.L.
Camí del Mig, 62-64 Carrer D 15B
08349 – CABRERA DE MAR (Barcelona)
Tel:  937593885           Fax:  937593724